The Kingdom International
Championship for Arabian Horse (C
International)

Riyadh, Saudi Arabia

22 May 2025, Yearling Colts

A

Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: EURO AL 91.5
KHASHAB
Colour: grey
Owner: MUBARAK
HAMDAN RASHED
AL KHSHAB/AL
KHASHAB STUD

2nd Name: ZAIN ALARAB 91.2
Colour: bay
Owner: AL RRAB
STUD - COMPANY

:Jelo ) ANN 18.5
LEGS 15.5
19

3rd Name: SHAHM 91.1
ALARAB
Colour: bay
Owner: AL RRAB
STUD - COMPANY

LEGS 15.5
(y[e)V - 19.5

4th Name: KH SHAFI 91
Colour: bay
Owner: Mubarak Bin
Hindi Al Khaldi Sons
Company For
Horses/Al Khawolid

Stud LEGS 15.5
(y[e)V -l 18.5
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5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: BARJAS
ALNAW

Colour: grey

Owner: FAISAL
MOHAMMED
ABDULLAH
ALHAQBANI/ALNW
STUD

Name: WADEE
MSHEIREB
Colour: bay
Owner: Faisal
Mohammed Al-
Naeimi

Name: BATHEKH AL

TAFRUD

Colour: grey
Owner: Faisal
Abdullah Fawaz
Alrushud/Tafrudi
Stud

Name: RAMZ
ALREEF ALARABI
Colour: grey

Owner: ABDULLAH
AHMED ABDULLAH
ALARFA)/AL REEF
AL ARBI STUD

Name: UD AZEF
Colour: grey

Owner: NASSER
KHALED NASSER
ALUDAIL/ U.D Stud

90.9

(g[e)V - 19.5

90.3

TYPE

18.5

[ -

BODY EYAS)

LEGS 15

(y[e)V - 18.5

89.8

LEGS

89.7

TYPE

BODY EYAS)

89.3

BODY

LEGS
MOVE

1
1
1

1

19.5
17.5

1
1

18
14.5

MOVE ik

9
9
5
9
5

9

19
17.5

16

19

19.5

17.5
15
20

19
18
15
19

195 19 195 195 20
18 17.5 18 18 18
15 15 15 155 15

185 19 19 195 19

185 19.5 185 195 19

18 175 175 18 17.5
145 15 15 15 15
19 19 185 19 195

195 185 19 19 19
17.5 175 175 17.5 17.5
15 145 15 15 15
185 18,5 185 19 185



10th

Name: MQBEL
ALWASEEL
Colour: bay
Owner: Falih
Mohammed Falih
Algahtani

Name: RK MOHAB
Colour: grey
Owner: RASHED
KHALED RASHED
ALANZAN/SHAZIN
STUD

Name: EZZ AL QAWS
Colour: grey

Owner: ABDULLAH
BIN ABDUL AZIZ BIN
ABDULLAH
ALKAHTANI /
ALQAWS STUD

Name: SAMA EN
Colour: bay
Owner: ALI ABDU
AZIM ABDULLAH
ALAITHAN/AL
ABRAR STUD

Name: MOZAHIM A S
Colour: bay

Owner: Ali Hashem
Ali Al Hashem

Name: EZZ
ALQADRIA
Colour: bay
Owner: ABRAR
MOHAMMED
ALABDULQADER

89.1

TYPE 19
[ -
17.5 18 18
15 15 15
19 18.5 19

19

[ o
18 18 17.5 18
15.5 15 15 15
19 19 19 19

No detailed scorecard available

19.5 19 19

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

17.5
14.5
18.5

17.5 17,5 17.5

145 145 145

185 19 185

195 195 19

18 18 17.5
15 15 15

185 19 185



0 Name: ElI LYRICO KL No detailed scorecard available
Colour: grey
Owner: KHALED
AHMED
ALJEHANI/ALWAHRA
STUD

Judges

R.S. @ Renata Schibler, CH

M.C. = Pilar Cavero Pino, ES

A.A. = Abdelwahab Bin Ali Amira, Dr. vet., AE
J.A. = )Jassim Khaled Al Mesbah, KW

S.S. @m Sami Saad, SA

F.A. m=m Fahad Mutlak Al-Doghalbi, SA

S.A. @ Sultan Al Mezyad, SA
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